Date

29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep

Track

CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
CcD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
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Type

OCIm 75000n2I
OClIm 75000n2!
OCIm 75000n2I
OClIm 75000n2!
OCIm 75000n2I
OClIm 75000n2!
OCIm 75000n2I
Md 30000

Md 30000

Md 30000

Md 30000

Md 30000

Md 30000

Md 30000

Md 30000

Md 30000

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Clm 30000b

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt

OCIm 62500n2x
OClIm 62500n2x
OCIm 62500n2x
OClIm 62500n2x
OCIm 62500n2x
OClIm 62500n2x
OCIm 62500n2x
OClIm 62500n2x
OCIm 62500n2x
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k
JefrsnCupL100k

Purse
$58,000
$58,000
$58,000
$58,000
$58,000
$58,000
$58,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$56,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$60,000
$100,000

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

Name (morning line odds)
1-SLIMEY (5-2)

2-MUSIC CITY MISS (10-1)
3-LANCELOTS LADY (8-1)
4-ZABAVA (5-1)

5-MY JILLY (7-2)

6-WINNING ENVELOPE (2-1)
7-NOBLE DESTINY (15-1)
1-CHARGE TO VICTORY (4-1)
2-TRASK (8-1)

3-TAX (8-1)

4-RUSSIAN TO TAPIT (8-1)
5-SHE LOVE ME (12-1)
6-SHOELESS (7-2)

7-DEANO (2-1)

8-LUCK OF THE DRAW (20-1)
9-LEROY BE THY NAME (15-1)
1-NORTH PRINCESS (20-1)
2-MY DARK SECRET (20-1)
3-TRIPLE KAPALUA (5-1)
4-DIAMONDCOAT (4-1)
5-SOHNI (4-1)

6-SWORN SILENCE (2-1)
7-UNFADING BEAUTY (10-1)
8-BELLA MOON (15-1)
9-SOPHIE'S ANGEL (12-1)
10-HONOR WITH PRIDE (10-1)
1-STRONG PATRIOT (12-1)
2-NEW RULES (10-1)

3-SPAC (15-1)

4-SEMPER FREY (8-1)
5-GINNY B (5-1)

6-CANTON COMET (15-1)
7-WORKAHOLIC (5-2)

8-THE EMERALD QUEEN (10-1)
9-MY GIRL ROCKET (6-1)
10-KAJAWA (6-1)
11-DIAMOND CRAZY (10-1)
1-CALIBER (10-1)

2-HETTY G. (12-1)
3-CALAVERAS (6-1)
4-TAKECHARGMATRIARCH (12-1)
5.SACRED LADY (12-1)
6-ALL FACT (10-1)

7-RONAN (8-1)

8-SEASIDE DANCER (10-1)
9-QUIET COMPANY (8-5)
10-CARRIZO (10-1)
11-SHESOMAJESTIC (10-1)
2-CASINO STAR (15-1)
3-BOLD PROPHET (7-2)
1-FINGLAS (7-2)

4-J BOYS ECHO (8-5)
5-BONDURANT (10-1)
6-ZULU (12-1)

1A-SECRET HOUSE (7-2)
7-CASSES STORY (5-1)
8-KRANJI (15-1)
1-DISCOVERED (20-1)
2-ARMED FOR BATTLE (20-1)
3-TIGERS RULE (6-1)
4-FACTOR THIS (12-1)

5-HOT SPRINGS (3-1)
6-MAJESTIC EAGLE (5-2)
7-SILENT CITIZEN (20-1)
8-CAPTIVATING MOON (3-1)
9-KING VALERO (20-1)
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29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep
29-Sep

cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
cD
CcD
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S8 a8 n o ca s a4 s n . s
SIS oocoocoocoocoocoocooow

9:05)/8:05/7:05/6:05
9:39)/8:39/7:39/6:39
9:39)/8:39/7:39/6:39
9:39)/8:39/7:39/6:39
9:39)/8:39/7:39/6:39
9:39)/8:39/7:39/6:39
9:39)/8:39/7:39/6:39
9:39)/8:39/7:39/6:39
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:11)/9:11/8:11/7:11
(10:42)/9:42/8:42/7:42
(10:42)
(10:42)
(10:42)
(10:42)
(10:42)
(10:42)
(10:42)
(

P

10:42)/9:42/8:42/7:42
10:42)/9:42/8:4217:42
10:42)/9:42/8:42/7:42
10:42)/9:42/8:4217:42
10:42)/9:42/8:42/7:42
10:42)/9:42/8:4217:42
10:42)/9:42/8:42/7:42
10:42)/9:42/8:4217:42
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10
(11:10)/10:10/9:10/8:10

R AR R I NN

9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
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JefrsnCupL100k
AckAck-G3
AckAck-G3
AckAck-G3
AckAck-G3
AckAck-G3
AckAck-G3
AckAck-G3
LuksClsc-G3
LuksClsc-G3
LuksClsc-G3
LuksClsc-G3
LuksClsc-G3
LuksClsc-G3
LuksClsc-G3
LuksClsc-G3
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
PrsUAECp-G1
Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

Md 50000

$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000
$30,000

10-DUBBY DUBBIE (8-1)
1-AWESOME SLEW (6-1)
2-GIANT EXPECTATIONS (3-1)
3-FLATLINED (20-1)
4-WARRIOR'S CLUB (6-1)
5-NICE NOT NICE (20-1)
6-SEEKING THE SOUL (2-1)
7-C Z ROCKET (2-1)
1-HONORABLE DUTY (5-2)
2-REMEMBERING RITA (15-1)
3-RATED R SUPERSTAR (12-1)
4-TOAST OF NEW YORK (15-1)
5-FLOWERS FOR LISA (15-1)
6-MIND YOUR BISCUITS (1-1)
7-TERM OF ART (10-1)
8-BREAKING LUCKY (6-1)
1-QUICK SAND AA (2-1)
2-QUICK AND RICH (5-1)
3-BURN NOTICE MC (30-1)
4-EASTER MAN (5-2)
5.UPTOWN SANDY GIRL (7-2)
6-MYSTICAL MHF (20-1)

7-RB HOCUS POCUS (20-1)
8-MADJIKMAN (12-1)
9-THESS IS AWESOME (12-1)
1-TRUTH GODDESS (5-1)
2-SHE'S SO BOSSY (8-1)
3-MRS HOWELL (5-1)
4-TALAALAH (6-1)
5-SUMMER STORM (3-1)
6-DATA STAR (15-1)

7-ELLA BROWN (12-1)

8-SAY IT SOFTLY (7-2)
9-BRONZE CHARM (10-1)

5f
4f
6f
5f
4f
4f
4f
4f
5f
4f
5f

5f

4f
5f
5f
5f

5f
5f

4f
5f
4f
4f
4f
4f
4f
4f
5f
4f
5f

1:02.2
0:48.6
1:12.8
0:59.8
0:49.0
0:51.4
0:46.8
0:49.2
1:00.6
0:49.0
1:05.6

1:01.0
1:02.0
0:49.0
1:01.4
1:11.6
1:08.0

1:11.6
1:08.0

0:54.0
1:07.0
0:48.4
0:49.6
0:48.6
0:46.0
0:51.6
0:49.2
1:01.0
0:48.2
1:05.8

48%
81%
100%
96%
60%
34%
93%
48%
87%
48%
26%

81%
43%
57%
80%
30%
0%

30%
35%

12%
55%
51%
A7%
49%
88%
%
62%
72%
82%
0%
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